
TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX UPDATE 
 
COUNTY: Madison    Address: 105 North Range Street 
    Madison, Florida 32340 
ORGANIZATION NAME: Madison County Tourist Development Commission 
    Telephone Number:  (850) 973-2788 
Director:  Mr. Joe Boyles, Executive Director 
    Fax Number:  (850) 973-8864 
Contact Person:  Mr. Joe Boyles, Executive Director 
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Local Option Tourist 

Development Tax 

 
98-94 

 
Amended by  

98-96 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1/99 
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2.00% 

 
All of County 



 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF REVENUES  COUNTY:  Madison TYPE OF TAX:  Local Option Tourist Development Tax 
BY FISCAL YEAR  CITY:  ___________________ 
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1993/94 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
N/A 

 
 
 
 
 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1994/95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
N/A 

 
 
 
 
 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1995/96 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
1996/97 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 



 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF REVENUES  COUNTY:  Madison TYPE OF TAX:  Local Option Tourist Development Tax 
BY FISCAL YEAR  CITY:  ___________________ 
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1997/98 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
N/A 

 

  
N/A 

 

  
N/A 

 
 

  
N/A 

 

 
1998/99  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
$16,447 

 
 

[$11,615] 

 
2.00% 

 
Information Requested But Not Provided 

 
Information Requested But Not Provided 

 
1999/00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
$29,686 

 
 

[$25,738] 

 
2.00% 

 
Information Requested But Not Provided 

 
Information Requested But Not Provided 

 


